Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
MASONRY > SDS PLUS
D635 -Masonry SDS Plus - 4 Cut, 310mm -Sutton
Tools
For reinforced concrete, brick, aerated concrete, stone and granite.
Features:
4-Cut thin external tips for less friction
Half-round spiral accelerates dust extraction away from tip
Sand-blasted finish: Environmentally friendly production method with zero heavy metals
SDS Plus Shank: Suits ALL SDS Plus rotary hammer drills
Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Sand Blasted
Shank Form: SDS Plus
No of Cutting Edges: 4
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
MASONRY > SDS PLUS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Shank
D6350600 6.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6350650 6.50 310 260 SDS Plus
D6350800 8.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6351000 10.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6351200 12.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6351400 14.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6351600 16.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6351800 18.00 310 260 SDS Plus
D6352000 20.00 310 260 SDS Plus
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
MASONRY > SDS PLUS